
Y O U R  F A B  C A R E  C L I N I C

Silver White
Dry Cleaners

MOB: 9711112069, 9911112069

S I N C E  1 9 6 0



T-Shirt
Shirt
Jeans
Pant
G Kurta
Shirt Silk
Pyjama
G kurta Pyjama
G Suit 2 pcs
G Suit 3 pcs
Waist Coat
Shawl Gents
Over Coat
Pullover
Track Suit 2 pcs
Sweater
Jacket
Pullover Jacket
Track Pant
Sherwani

220
220
240
240
240
240
220
450
620
750
290
550
550
280
450
280
380
320
220
750

MEN

All rates are minimum & may vary as per fabric, size &
quality of the articles.

*Inclusive GST

Price Starts From



T-Shirt Lady
Shirt Lady
Jeans Lady
Pant Lady
Shawl (semi pash)
Sarara
Pyajami
Lady Suit
Lehenga
Over Coat Lady
Shawl Lady
Cardigon
Shawl Pashmina
Track Suit Lady 2 pcs
Sweater Lady
Anarkali Suit 3 pcs
Top Lady
Chunni
Jacket Lady
Dress Lady

220
220
240
240
420
280
220
480
850
650
450
380
680
450
280
750
220
220
380
350

WOMEN

*Inclusive GST
All rates are minimum & may vary as per fabric, size &

quality of the articles.

Price Starts From



Blanket(single)
Blanket(double)
Bedsheet (single)
Bedsheet (double)
Bed cover (single)
Bed cover (double)
Quilt (single) 
Quilt (double)
Quilt Jaipuri
 Towel Bath 
Towel Hand 
Pillow Cover
Cusion Cover 
Soft Toys 
Curtain Per Penal

450
550
220
380
350
450
450
550
450
220
120
150
150
350
280

HOUSEHOLD

*Inclusive GST
All rates are minimum & may vary as per fabric, size &

quality of the articles.

Price Starts From



Shoes
Cap/ Hat
Bag
Hand bags/ Purse
Socks
National Flag
God pcs
Belt
Tie
Briefcase
Hanker Chief

550
120
450
260
100
0 
0

120
120
650 
120

GENERAL

*Inclusive GST
All rates are minimum & may vary as per fabric, size &

quality of the articles.

Price Starts From


