

Silver White Dry Cleaners

YOUR FAB CARE CLINIC
SINCE 1960



MOB: 9711112069, 9911112069



	Price Starts Fron
T-Shirt	220
Shirt	220
Jeans	240
Pant	240
G Kurta	240
Shirt Silk	240
Pyjama	220
G kurta Pyjama	450
G Suit 2 pcs	620
G Suit 3 pcs	750
Waist Coat	290
Shawl Gents	550
Over Coat	550
Pullover	280
Track Suit 2 pcs	450
Sweater	280
Jacket	380
Pullover Jacket	320
Track Pant	220
Sherwani	750



	Price Starts Fron
T-Shirt Lady	220
Shirt Lady	220
Jeans Lady	240
Pant Lady	240
Shawl (semi pash)	420
Sarara	280
Pyajami	220
Lady Suit	480
Lehenga	850
Over Coat Lady	650
Shawl Lady	450
Cardigon	380
Shawl Pashmina	680
Track Suit Lady 2 pcs	450
Sweater Lady	280
Anarkali Suit 3 pcs	750
Top Lady	220
Chunni	220
Jacket Lady	380
Dress Lady	350



	Price Starts From
Blanket(single)	450
Blanket(double)	550
Bedsheet (single)	220
Bedsheet (double)	380
Bed cover (single)	350
Bed cover (double)	450
Quilt (single)	450
Quilt (double)	550
Quilt Jaipuri	450
Towel Bath	220
Towel Hand	120
Pillow Cover	150
Cusion Cover	150
Soft Toys	350
Curtain Per Penal	280



	Price Starts From
Shoes	550
Cap/ Hat	120
Bag	450
Hand bags/ Purse	260
Socks	100
National Flag	0
God pcs	0
Belt	120
Tie	120
Briefcase	650
Hanker Chief	120